
Henry Ford College Emergencey Contact List
Wrestling TEAM
2023-24

Wt Class First name Last Name Hank ID Hawkmail Emergency
125 Jacob Campbell 0905967 jcampbell31@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-454-7438
125 Daniel Benenson 0904591 djbenenson@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-788-1263
125 Ghaith Alghorbani 0792920 galghorbani@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-913-5500
133 Matt Chiles 0899292 mjchiles@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 231-342-1870
133 Miles Eichelberger 0909648 mleichelberger@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-320-6119
141 Kyle Wilson 0909375 kwilson55@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-218-1473
149 Michael Salvador 0910781 mfsalvador@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-949-7550
149 Xavier Watts 0911759 xwatts@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-687-9648
149 Nolan Moorer 0910170 nkmoorer@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 248-214-1416
157 Christian Byrne 0910831 clbyrne@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-443-3534
157 Alex Messing 0909516 admessing@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-659-5781
165 Xavier Byrne 0900268 xtbyrne04@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-729-9917
165 Blake Terry 0911282 bterry3@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 248-808-5385
174 Bart Laretz 0910636 bllaretz@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 517-257-9699
174 Eian Rush 0911288 earush@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-231-5884
174 Jon Reini 0909783 jmreini@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 248-632-3398
184 Wyatt Marentette 0913753 wjmarentette@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-891-4755
184 Julian Flores 0909875 jflores12@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-266-2544
197 Jake Navarro 0911352 jnavarro2@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-417-0012
197 Hugh Gomillion 0912582 hgomillion1@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 248-980-8123
285 Brendon Peters 0896583 bmpeters@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-407-1883
285 Luis Martinez 0910958 lhmartinez@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-773-8868
285 Kameron Buettner 0899474 kmbuettner4@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-260-5913
197 Gavin Day 0914345 gkday1@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-626-7951
285 Jaylen Jones 0905810 jmjones23@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-498-5587
184 Antwon Lynn 0912405 alynn4@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-399-2673
174 Adriano Andrade 0910832 aaandrade@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-268-4189
157 Colin Kattula 0913286 ckattula@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 586-484-8889
141 Damian Walker 0910316 dcwalker2@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-672-1833
149 Joe Webb 0906138 jpwebb1@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 248-828-6356
157 Christian Hernandez 0915090 cehernandez3@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 313-283-7960
149 Zachary Fritz 0910450 Zdfritz@hawkmail.hfcc.edu 734-306-6278

 


